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
Walbridge $132,500 Sunday 1:30 to 3 502 N. Main Nearly new two story Welles Bowen Realtors Ethan Remley 419-740-4707 
Walbridge $104,900 Sunday 12 to 2 107 Guy Updated, master w/fireplace, must see! Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667 
Tremainsville $99,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 3836 Elmhurst, Toledo 43613 Double lot, all brick, new windows, furnace, a/c, roof, carpet, paint, 2½ car garage The Danberry Co., Realtors Dee Nofziger 419-260-1435 
Tremainsville $109,900 2:00-4:00 3712 Elmhurst 4 brm on 1.5 lots w/mature trees, hardwood floors, detached garage! Welles Bowen Realtors Mary Ann Almester 419-340-9180 
Toledo $93,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2715 Sherbrooke Rd. Brick 2 brm w/updated kitchen, theatre room, great yard! The Danberry Co., Realtors Jo Lyman 419-356-4131 
Toledo $69,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2811 Northwood 3 brm, 1.5 bath, beautiful woodwork, fireplace, updates! New furnace too! The Danberry Co., Realtors Jo Lyman 419-356-4131 
Toledo  Sun., Aug. 21, Noon-3 pm 554 Oak Absolute Auction Wed., Aug 31, selling to the highest bidder regardless of prices! Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group Beth Rose 419-534-6223 
Sylvania $127,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 3704 Shamrock Clean, updated 3 brm, 2 bath ranch, FR w/fireplace Welles Bowen Realtors Gerry Cottey 419-261-7490 
Sylvania $219,900 Sun 8/21, 2-4 pm 5634 Breezy Porch Remarkable home! All the amenities! Key Realty Mary Tyson 419-350-0333 
Sylvania $181,000 Sun 2:30-4:30 7062 Hickory Ridge Updated throughout, $30K walkout bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 
Sylvania $97,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3117 Elmont 4 brm, 2 bath, 1st floor laundry, nice yard w/deck & hot tub Welles Bowen Realtors Pat Brown-Eley 419-320-3300 
Sylvania $188,500 Sunday 8/21/11, 3-5 pm 8989 Whispering Pine Curve One owner ranch villa Loss Realty Group Ken Rahm 419-902-4094 
Sylvania $110,000 Sun 3:00-5:00 4050 Boynton 3 brm, 1190 sf, 1.1 acre lot, FR w/fireplace Welles Bowen Realtors Courtney Helm 419-870-3136 
Sylvania $99,000 Open Sunday, 2;30-4:30pm 4058 Newcastle, #3 Condo, 2 lge. brms, 1256 sq. ft. plus finished bsmt, pool & tennis By Owner 419-882-2369 
Sylvania $219,900 1:00-3:00 9147 Blue Mirage 2 brm, 2 full baths, tastefully decorated Condo! Welles Bowen Realtors Yvonne Johnson 419-789-7231 
Swanton $79,900 Sun 3:30-5:00 200 Miller 3 brms, 1.5 bath, new flooring, lg yard Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 
Swanton $169,900 Sunday 1 to 3 pm 556 Lathrop Rd. Contemporary home priced to sell now! 1 acre, 3 brms, 3 full baths, nearly 2000sf Oak Valley Realtors Jane Lumbrezer 419-261-4216 
Swanton $184,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 128 Peachtree New construction 3 brm, 2 bath ranch w/great rm, gas fireplace, dream kitchen Oak Valley Realtors Dick Perkins 419-262-2118 
Swanton $239,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 3250 Co Rd EF 1704 sq ft, 3 brms, outbldgs, woods Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 
Spring Meadows $245,000 Sunday 8/21 2-4 8659 Augusta 2600 sq ft condo, a blank slate for your deco touches The Danberry Co., Realtors Carole Hunter 419-345-2972 
Springfield Twp $274,900 Sunday 8/21/11, 1-3 pm 719 Tall Pines Lakefront ranch w/finished bsmt Loss Realty Group Sandy Johnston 419-283-3550 
South Toledo $129,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4358 N. Watercrest Reduced price! 1 story villa! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Larry Van Vlerah 419-351-6087 
South Toledo $103,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 1334 Leith Nice 3 bedroom home, 4 car garage, extra lot DiSalle Real Estate Co. Linda Burnham 419-870-1136 
South Toledo $50,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 301 Danberry Like new, 2 brm, basement, garage, don't miss viewing The Danberry Co., Realtors Sylvia Wodarski 419-367-5123 
South Toledo $85,000 Sunday 8/21/11, 2-4 pm 3041 Strathmoor First Open! Brick 3 brm, many updates, immediate possession The Danberry Co., Realtors Andrea Quilter 419-270-2897 
South Toledo $104,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 2837 Cranford Home sold for $145,000 in 2001! 1,792 sq ft DiSalle Real Estate Co. Joe DiSalle 419-460-5235 
South Toledo $129,900 2:30-4:00 4227 Elmway 3 brm, 2.5 bath, updates galore! Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 
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